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50. SERBIA RALLY
SS1 - Duboko REV 1
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1st Driver 2nd Driver Competitor Vehicle Penalty
No. Group
1 | 11 | GEN [ROCCO Gianluca (SRB) ISAILOVIC Jovan (SRB) ASK VOJINOVIC SUBARU IMPRECA WRX STI | 06:08,4 00:00,0 | 00:00,0
2 | 10 4 [MILUTINOVIC Zeljko (SRB) PETRICEVIC Aleksandar (SRB) ASK RID SPORT RENAULT CLIO RS 06:21,9 00:13,5| 00:13,5
3| 7 RC3 |RABRENOVIC Vladica (SRB) HENELL Peter (SWE) AMSK WRR RENAULT CLIO R3 06:25,0 00:03,1 00:16,6
4 | 20 2 |KOTORCEVIC Luka (SRB) PEJIC Dejan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 1.3 06:50,4 00:25,4| 00:42,0
5| 34 1 |MIRKOVIC Nenad (SRB) MITROVIC Borko (SRB) UZICE RALLY TEAM ZASTAVA YUGO 55 07:05,1 00:14,7| 00:56,7
6 | 18 | GEN |KRCEVINAC Dejan (SRB) STOJKANOVIC Predrag (SRB) UZICE RALLY TEAM RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V 07:09,4 00:04,3| 01:01,0
71 21 2 [NIKITOVIC Tomo (SRB) MILANOVIC Sini$a (SRB) ASU UE VW POLO 1.4 07:11,2 00:01,8| 01:02,8
8 | 37 1 [SOLAJIC Zoran (SRB) DUKANOVIC Igor (SRB) ASK RID SPORT ZASTAVA YUGO 55 07:14,8 00:03,6| 01:06,4
9| 24 2 |RABASOVIC Goran (SRB) JANJIC Milan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEQT 205 RALLY 07:22,4 00:07,6| 01:14,0
10 | 33 1  |BLAGOIJEVIC Lazar (SRB) MILANOVIC Marko (SRB) ASK SAMPION ZASTAVA YUGO 55 07:29,2 00:06,8| 01:20,8
11| 25 2 |LAZARAC Stania (SRB) GAJIC Zivko (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER SKODA FELICIA 1.3 07:31,0 00:01,8(01:22,6
12| 32 1 [FILIPOVIC Nenad (SRB) JOVANOVIC Nebojéa (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC ZASTAVA YUGO 55 07:32,4 00:01,4| 01:24,0
13| 41 1 |DUROVIC Viadimir (SRB) GOLIC Ana (SRB) ASK HERC ZASTAVA YUGO 55 07:35,6 00:03,2 | 01:27,2
14| 35 1 [MILISAVUEVIC Zoran (SRB) KOSTIC Vladan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ZASTAVA YUGO 55 07:42,4 00:06,8| 01:34,0
15| 19 4 |JASIN VUCKOVIC Zeljko (SRB) RADAKOVIC Milomir (SRB) ASU PRO RACE RENAULT CLIO RS 07:47,3 00:04,9|01:38,9
16 | 29 2 |MARJANOVIC Milo$ (SRB) JAKOVLIJEVIC Slobodan (SRB) UZICE RALLY TEAM SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 07:52,6 00:05,3| 01:44,2
17| 30 2 [NINoVIC Milan (SRB) PIVIC Zoran (SRB) AMSK WRR ZASTAVA YUGO 1.3 08:01,6 00:09,0 01:53,2
18| 38 1 [STEFANOVIC Predrag (SRB) TODOROVIC Mladen (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA YUGO 55 08:03,0 00:01,4| 01:54,6
19| 26 2 |DAMIANOVIC Vladimir (SRB) DAMIJANOVIC Branislav (SRB) ASK MAJLA SPORT PEUGEQOT 106 1.3 08:11,9 00:08,9| 02:03,5
* | 14 4 |DUCIC Aleksandar (SRB) GOLIC Dejan (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT CLIO RS DNF DNF DNF
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Ivan Jevti¢ Clerk of the Course



